F
I
L
E
N
O
.
7

IU
M
 W
A
L
L
PART NUMBERS:
PART NO. COLOUR MIN. DIA.
SUPPLIED (mm)
MAX. DIA.
RECOVERED (mm)
RECOVERED WALL
THICKNESS (mm)
LENGTH
(m)
MW-HSAL10/4 Black 10 4 2.0 1.2
MW-HSAL19/6 Black 19 6 2.0 1.2
MW-HSAL25/8 Black 25 8 2.0 1.2
MW-HSAL28/9 Black 28 9 2.4 1.2
MW-HSAL33/10 Black 33 10 2.4 1.2
MW-HSAL38/12 Black 38 12 2.4 1.2
MW-HSAL43/12 Black 43 12 2.5 1.2
MW-HSAL52/19 Black 52 19 2.5 1.2
MW-HSAL70/25 Black 70 25 2.5 1.2
MW-HSAL90/30 Black 90 30 2.5 1.2
MW-HSAL120/40 Black 120 40 2.7 1.2
MW-HSAL152/48 Black 152 48 3.3 1.2
MW-HSAL170/58 Black 170 58 3.3 1.2
MW-HSAL230/77 Black 230 77 3.3 1.2
MW-HSAL265/85 Black 265 85 3.3 1.2
MW-HSAL300/100 Black 300 100 3.5 1.2
MW-HSAL350/150 Black 350 150 3.5 1.2
This adhesive lined heatshrink, with a medium wall has a 3:1 shrink
ratio. It accommodates a wide variety of connector shapes and
configurations up to 350mm diameter. Typical applications include
strain relief and cable protection, installation cover or jacket repair